2014-2015 SUSD Title 1 PF

/ITC/Interventionist

Title | Progr:
School rogram Ext. Instructional Tech. Coach Ext. email MOWR Interventionist Ext. email
Facilitator
Craycroft Monica Amador 2656 Elda Valencia 2612 |EldaV@susd12.or Lisa Rabago 2620 |LisaR@susd12.org
Drexel Brenda Encinas 2707 Debra Summers 2755 Margaret Macias 2755
Elvira Diane McDonald 2891 Xavier Badilla 2813 Danitza Soto 2834
Esperanza Corinna Gallego 2944 Karina Paco 2933 [KarinaP@susd12.org Christine Carrillo 2968
Gallego Suzanna Granillo 3057 Kelly Brooks-Calvaletto 3080 |KellyB@susdi2.org
Liberty Lupe Rosales 3164 Donna Tapia-Twomey 3163 Betty Camacho 3127
Los Amlgos Karina Navarrette 3239 Veronica Ortega 3274 Gabriela Ramirez 3272
Los Nifios Tia Tsosie-Begay 3340 Cindy Wong 3356 |CindyW®@susd12.0 Stacey Carter 3375
Misslon Manor |Josie Olivas 3553 Luz Acuna 3566 |LuzA@susd12.org Mirna Peru 3552
Ocotillo Renee Singleton
Rivera Sharon Alexander 3920 Brian Huss 3968 Camille Clauson 3926
Santa Clara Ernesto Badilla 3720 Sandra Alvarez 3763 Peggy n.mgu 3768 PeggyC@susdl2.or
Lynn Lujan Lynnl @susd12.org
Summit View Monica Robinson 3885 Melanie Ornelas 3885 Myrna Salinas 3884 |MyrnaS@susdi12.org
Title 1 P a
School rogram Ext. email Instructional Tech Coach Ext.
Facilitator
Apollo Judy Benavidez 4950 |JudyB@susd12.org Vanessa Veliz
Tierra Fender
Lea Lopezgamez
Challenger Steve Martinez 4652
Gina Valdez - Reading
Oscar Alcantara - Math
Lauffer Kristina Gregg 4940 Joseph Letson 4957
Sierra Margie Vandervort | 4899 Mary Morris 4855 |MaryMsusd12.org Nina Juarigue
School Ext. email Instructional Tech Coach _Ext. email Data Mentor
) Lauren Mclntyre ELA/Social
Desert View . Lee Gustus
Studies
Allen Swanson Systems
Shawn Whitney Math/Science
ic Kirk I ial
Sunnyside Eric .: endall ELA/Socia Matt Craft MatthewCr@susd2.org
Studies
Li-Lin English Systems
Lucedes McBroom
Math/Science
Coordinator Ext. email Ext email Ext email
District Kathy Dong - Prof. KathyD@susd1?.
Development KathyD@susd12.or8
ﬂ H -
rank McCormick 2245
Ins. Tech Systems
Stephanie Ponce
2151
Digital Curr. 3
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